
Travel Trade Fact File 

Touring Itinerary ( 1-3 days) 

ONE – Castles and Coastal Life   

Tantallon Castle (HES)  Trade@hes.scot +44 131 668 8631 

Dirleton Castle    (HES) Trade@hes.scot  +44 131 668 8631 

Scottish Seabird Centre info@seabird.org +44 1620 890 202 

Braveheart Boat Trips  +44 7773 476198 
+44 7967 877383 

Sula Boat Trips info@sulaboattrips.co.uk +44 1620 849 289 

Seabird Centre Wildlife Boat Trips info@seabird.org +44 1620 890 202 

Bluewild Nature Boat Trips info@bluewild.co.uk + 447311 007001 

Suggested eating for groups    

Marine Hotel , North Berwick info@marinenorthberwick.co.uk +44 1620 897300 

Nether Abbey Hotel, North Berwick bookings@netherabbey.co.uk +44 1620 892802 

The Open Arms  Dirleton openarms@clara.co.uk +44 1620 850241 

Duck’s Inn Aberlady info@ducks.co.uk +44 1875 870682 

TWO - National Treasures and Natural Places    

National Museum of Flight  tours@nms.ac.uk  +44 131 247 4238 

John Muir’s Birthplace  museums@eastlothian.gov.uk +44 1368 865899 

Suggested eating for groups   

National Museum of Flight (Aviator Café) tours@nms.ac.uk  +44 131 247 4238 

Dunbar Garden Centre, Dunbar 
 

shop@dunbargardencentre.co.uk 
claire@dunbargardencentre.co.uk 
 

+44 1368 238038 

Merryhatton Garden Centre, nr North Berwick helen@merryhatton.co.uk +44 1620 880278 

The Waterside Bistro Haddington info@watersidebistro.co.uk +44 1620 825674 

The Maitlandfeld  House Hotel, Haddington info@maitlandfieldhouse.co.uk +44 1620 0826513 

THREE – Historic Houses and Gardens  
 

  

Dirleton Castle    (HES) Trade@hes.scot  +44 131 668 8631 

Newhailes House and Garden (NTS) traveltrade@nts.org.uk  +44 131 458 0204 

Inveresk Lodge Garden (NTS)  traveltrade@nts.org.uk  +44 131 458 0204 

Amisfield Walled Garden enquiries@amisfield.org.uk +44 7704 049572 

Suggested eating for groups   

The Brunton Theatre info@thebrunton.co.uk +44 131 665 2240 

Crolla’s Italian Kitchen, Musselburgh crollasitalian@gmail.com +44 131 273 5240 

Ravelston House, Musselburgh enquiries@ravelstonhouse.co.uk +44 131 665 2478 

Prestoungrange Gothenburg   Prestonpans info@prestoungrange.org +44 1875 819922 

The Seaglass Inn, Port Seton contact@theseaglass.co.uk +44  1875 898110 

Whisky Distillery Visit   

Glenkinchie Distillery glenkinchie@malts.com +44 1875 342012 

Extra Special Experiences 
 

  

Lennoxlove House info@lennoxlove.com + 44 1620 823720 

Gosford House info@gosfordhouse.co.uk +44 1875 870808 

Winton Castle enquiries@wintoncastle.co.uk +44 1875 340222 

Shepherd House Garden Ann.shepherdhouse@gmail.com +44 131 665 2570 

The Strawberry Barn info@thestrawberrybarn.co.uk +44 1368 860573 

Other information: 
HES Explorer Pass covers visits to several HES properties –Historic Environment Scotland 
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